Cislo

Pijmeni
1 Tesafikova
2 Olivie
3 Jakub
4 Anezka
5 Sebastian
6 Amalie
7 Josef
8 Antonin
9 Terezka
10 Jonas
11 Benjamin
12 Evelina
13 Kiristian
14 Amalie
15 Ema
16 Erik
17 Ester
18 Violka
19 Rozalka
20 Stdpanka
21 Jonas
22 Sofie
23 Viktorie
24 Stépan
25 Sara

Jméno
Melanie
Rosenauerova
Kolaska
Oborna
Halecky
Masikova
Postulka
Postulka
Jakubkova
Svoboda
Bartusek
Bartuskova
Polomsky
Niklova
Sné¢hotova
Lampart
Lampartova
Kalvarova

Kalvarova

Indra
Cadova
Ciganova
Kretek
Bogdanova

Roc¢nik
2020
2023
2023
2019
2020
2025
2022
2020
2023
2022
2020
2022
2022
2022
2020
2020
2022
2019
2023
2021
2022
2019
2019
2020
2021

Tym
Bohuslavice
Hlucin
Markvartovice
Hluc¢in

Sebik

H24KA
Bohuslavice
Bohuslavice
Hat’

Dolni BeneSov
Kozmice
Kozmice
Kobeftice
Hlucin
Bohuslavice
Darkovice
Darkovice
Markvartovice
Markvartovice
Hluc¢in

Hlucin
Ostrava
Hlucin
Bohuslavice



